
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

64 

35 

17 

8 

90 

76 

128 

113 

28 

550 

561 

209 

73 

94 

59 

110 

16 

74 

77 

6 

990 

20 

177 

52 

7 

79 

27 

9 

87 

Vorname/Name 

Ralf Kaffenberger 

Nils Mittrach 

Yannic Closen 

Jan Schmidt 

Kevin Zink 

Heiko Stieber 

Carsten Schwolen 

Christian Vollmann 

Andrew Debie 

Sven Friedrich 

Dieter Faus 

Lars Arneke 

Maximilian König 

Dominik Durau 

Niklas Pleyer 

Sebastian Breintner 

Timo Hermann 

Sebastian Ruess 

Lukas Spitzer 

Jan-Michael Gebhardt 

Fabian Scheffler 

Michael Schneider 

Mathias Gieger 

Jörg Brandstätter 

Maximilian Schaback 

Markus Koob 

Eileen Kuska 

Sarina Blumenberg 

Benjamin Speicher 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Fahrzeug 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beste Zeit. 

1:06.540 

1:06.781 

1:07.138 

1:07.333 

1:08.047 

1:08.249 

1:08.549 

1:08.917 

1:10.387 

1:10.730 

1:10.880 

1:11.233 

1:11.450 

1:11.461 

1:11.622 

1:11.778 

1:11.919 

1:12.483 

1:13.302 

1:14.061 

1:14.300 

1:15.593 

1:16.052 

1:16.373 

1:17.358 

1:18.731 

1:21.459 

1:21.917 

1:22.231 

Diff. 

0.241 

0.598 

0.793 

1.507 

1.709 

2.009 

2.377 

3.847 

4.190 

4.340 

4.693 

4.910 

4.921 

5.082 

5.238 

5.379 

5.943 

6.762 

7.521 

7.760 

9.053 

9.512 

9.833 

10.818 

12.191 

14.919 

15.377 

15.691 

In Runde 

11 

8 

13 

4 

10 

12 

4 

6 

9 

9 

11 

6 

12 

4 

4 

12 

7 

3 

11 

9 

10 

11 

12 

10 

5 

2 

9 

8 

11 

Beste Geschw. 

62,218 

61,994 

61,664 

61,485 

60,840 

60,660 

60,395 

60,072 

58,818 

58,532 

58,409 

58,119 

57,943 

57,934 

57,803 

57,678 

57,565 

57,117 

56,479 

55,900 

55,720 

54,767 

54,436 

54,208 

53,517 

52,584 

50,823 

50,539 

50,346 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuoerMoto DM St. Wendel 

E5-Gruppe B 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 15:30:24 

St. Wendel 1,150 Km 
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